
P1

P2

12

3

4

5

6 7

Pysäköintitalo
Messukeskus Car Park

Siipi sisäänkäynti
Conference Entrance

ETELÄINEN SISÄÄNKÄYNTI

SOUTHERN ENTRANCE

POHJOINEN SISÄÄNKÄYNTI
NORTHERN ENTRANCE

Raitiovaunut
Trams

Toimisto
Office

Conference Centre

Helsinki Business College Oy

Taksi
Taxi

7.77.5

5.6

3.6

4.2

3.4

5.5

6.6

6.12
Huolto-ovi
Service Door

Hotelli
Hotel

Sähköautojen latauspiste
Charging stations for electric
vehicles

Get extra visibility for your brand

with sticker advertisements in the

sanitary spaces and the common areas.

MATERIAL INFORMATION GRAPHIC SERVICES 06/2023

For the delayed graphic materials there is a 50 % additional charge.

  Deadline and transfer:  

• Please submit the material

30 days before the event

(if under 30 days, deadline immediately)

to graphics@messukeskus.com

https://messukeskus.wetransfer.com

• Reference: event name and product.

Sticker advertisements (50 pcs) are placed on the mirrors in the sanitary spaces and on the outside

of the doors. There are also sticker advertisement places available at the rear end of the cloak 

racks and on the glass surfaces in the general areas of Messukeskus.

  Material instructions:  

Size: A3 (or tailor made size and amount).

• Print ready PDF

•

• Convert the texts

•

STICKER PRINTS, MIRRORS IN THE SANITARY SPACES M606


